

Pointe Claire Yacht Club

Schedule of Charges – 2026

KEELBOATS & POWER BOATS	
SUMMER JETTY SPACE	
Class I (LOA: 33'-38' beam: 10'6"-12')	\$1,855
Class II (LOA: 27'-32'11" beam: 9'6"-10.5')	\$1,625
Class III (LOA: 24'- 26'11" beam: less than 9'6")	\$1,440
Class IV (LOA: under 24' beam: less than 9'6")	\$1,340
SUMMER DRY SAIL/YARD	
Dry-sail on a trailer	100% of class jetty cost (no launch/haul-out charge)
Storage on a trailer/cradle in the yard	100% of class jetty cost
Summer trailer storage of wet-sailed boats not stored at the club during the previous winter season	\$390
WINTER FEES	
Launch/haul-out/storage	\$5.95/sq. ft. payable in two installments (25% April 1, 75% September 1)
Winter storage for dry-sailed boats	\$3.00/sq. ft.
Credit if boat not stored at club in winter	\$3.00/sq. ft.
CATAMARANS, DINGHIES, KAYAKS, SUPS	
SUMMER YARD SPACE	
Dinghy on dolly	\$430
Dinghy, kayak, SUP on rack	\$165
Catamaran on dolly	75% of corresponding class jetty cost
Catamaran on ramp	\$1,340
WINTER STORAGE	
Inside on trailer	\$435
Inside on rack	\$260
Outside on trailer	\$260
Outside on rack	\$170
OTHER FEES	
Broderson club crane	\$325/hr – one hour minimum
Boat not ready for launch or haul-out	\$445
Securing boat to jetty after two warnings	\$170 + cost of lines
Yard/shop work done by PCYC employees	\$90 /hr - one hour minimum per employee
Pump-out (non-members)	\$55
Use of shear legs (non-members)	\$100
Visitor dock (reciprocal clubs 3 nights free)	\$3.80/ linear ft./night
Locker rental	\$70 large /\$55 small
NSF cheques	\$35
Late-payment charge (over 30 days)	2%/month

GST and QST are applicable to these charges

For boats joining from July 1st to 31st, members will pay 80% of applicable dock fees, 50% after August 1st.

2026 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES

Categories	Fees	Minimum service charge*
Senior Members -35 years and over		
Boat Owners	\$ 1,425	\$ 475
Social/Crew members **	\$ 710	\$ 475
Disabled	\$ 710	\$ 240
Elder Members -70 years of age and members in good standing for 10 years	\$ 710	\$ 240
Disabled	\$ 355	\$ 120
Associate Members- 25 to 34 years	\$ 370	\$ 80
Disabled	\$ 185	\$ 80
Intermediate Members- 19 to 24 years - Up to 27 years for full time students	\$ 235	\$ 65
Disabled	\$ 180	\$ 65
Junior Members- 12 to 18 years	\$ 140	-
Disabled	\$ 70	
Non-Resident Members	\$ 115	-
Inactive Members	\$ 115	
Crew Pass (non-members – limited to PCYC's race events – One renewal only	\$ 345	
Corinthian Fund – support for PCYC athletes (Senior, Intermediate & Associate Members)	\$ 10	-

GST and QST are applicable to these fees

- Membership fees are based on age as of January 1st of each year.
- *The Minimum service charge amount is before taxes. It cannot be satisfied by the purchase of unopened bottles of alcohol or clothing insignia.
- No Junior Membership Fee will apply to member's children below the age of 19.
- New members
 - The \$2,100 entrance fee is payable only by senior members who own boats. It can be paid in installments of \$565/year for 4 years. This fee does not apply to new senior members joining the club with a dinghy*, but would be imposed in the event of a subsequent acquisition of a boat using the club's infrastructure (piers and/or crane).
 - Members elected to the Club from July 1 to July 31st: will be charged 80% of the Membership fee and minimum charge (if applicable)**
 - Members elected between August 1st and October 31st will be charged either
 - Boat owning members and Social/Crew members: 50% of the membership fee and minimum charge**
 - or
 - Social/Crew members can enjoy a free membership with no minimum fee for the rest of the season with an authorization to be charged by credit card for the same membership class the following year with the standard fees.
- ** Social/Crew members will have their bar/dining room minimum fee waived for their first year of joining the club.
- Junior Race-Team members will be given Junior Membership status at no charge, subject to their approval via the required Executive Committee approval process. Regular fees will apply for the following year once they cease to be members of the race team.
- Non-member parents of children enrolled in the PCYC Junior Sail-Training programs may apply for a one-year Social/Crew membership at 50% of the regular fee with no Minimum Charge for the bar/dining room.
- Non-members participating in adult-program lessons at PCYC will be granted temporary access to our bar and dining room, and to events for the duration of their lesson(s).
- Posting Charge: A Member's account not paid within 60 days will be posted on the Club bulletin board, and a charge of \$120 will be debited to their account. Additionally, all membership privileges will be suspended until the account is paid in full.
- * Dinghy: boat that does not require the use of port facilities (jetty and/or crane).